
R A L L Y: 2wd Moderne Gara n°: 2 Data

NumeroPilota Auto TOTALE P.S.1 A P.S.1 R P.S.2 A P.S.2 R

1 bruzzone megane 17:39,67 01:40,93 01:43,65 02:33,23 02:30,81

2 savoia grande punto 14:54,90 01:39,43 01:37,13 02:07,68 02:12,16

3 castelluzzo punto 15:13,61 01:36,64 01:37,34 02:15,97 02:10,38

4 fattor punto 15:46,67 01:48,45 01:51,41 02:18,88 02:08,10

5 petriccioli grande punto 16:48,04 01:42,35 01:35,89 02:22,78 02:24,66

6 polla clio 16:46,45 01:35,19 01:37,34 02:22,94 02:28,25

7 calvi clio 16:00,25 01:40,50 01:44,26 02:16,95 02:15,34

8 nico punto 14:39,98 01:40,34 01:41,25 02:03,00 02:05,65

9 russo Nissan 350 14:51,59 01:35,84 01:33,55 02:12,38 02:17,45

10 mussone grande punto 16:29,89 01:42,92 01:56,46 02:19,10 02:23,11

P.S.3 A P.S.3 R P.S.4 A P.S.4 R

02.03,21 02.01,26 02.26,51 02.40,07

01.29,25 01.30,41 02.05,55 02.13,29

01.37,53 01.36,87 02.08,50 02.10,38

01.44,98 01.40,41 02.06,28 02.08,16

01.46,61 01.35,12 02.47,51 02.33,12

01.52,19 01.35,57 02.30,53 02.44,44

01.41,94 01.46,68 02.19,46 02.15,12

01.33,97 01.31,84 01.59,18 02.04,75

01.31,27 01.30,16 02.05,50 02.05,44

01.40,00 01.39,05 02.27,10 02.22,15

Classifica
PosizionePilota Auto TOTALE Gap

1º nico punto 14:39,98

2º russo Nissan 350 14:51,59 00.11,61

3º savoia grande punto 14:54,90 00.03,31

4º castelluzzo punto 15:13,61 00.18,71

5º fattor punto 15:46,67 00.33,06

6º calvi clio 16:00,25 00.13,58

7º mussone grande punto 16:29,89 00.29,64

8º polla clio 16:46,45 00.16,56

9º petriccioli grande punto 16:48,04 00.01,59

10º bruzzone megane 17:39,67 00.51,63


